
5
2
8
3
1
8

The City of
OKLAHOMA CITY
DAVID HOLT – MAYOR

Council Agenda
Item No. III. C

4/22/2025

TO: City Council

FROM: Mayor

Appointment of Mark K. Stonecipher and Bob Ross to serve as members of the Oklahoma City 
Airport Trust.

I intend to submit for confirmation the following to serve as members of the Oklahoma 
City Airport Trust with a term expiring as noted below:

Mark K. Stonecipher Council Trustee  Appointment
          Term Expiration: 03/24/2029

Bob Ross Resident Trustee 2        Reappointment
   Term Expiration:  04/19/2028

Mr. Stonecipher replaces Barbara Peck, whose term has expired.

Respectfully submitted,

David Holt
Mayor

CONFIRMED


